
# Denotes Scrimmage * Denotes District Game 1/3/24

Smithson Valley Varsity Baseball 1-9-24

2024
Day Date Opponent Site Time

Saturday Feb. 3 San Marcos/Alamo Heights# San Marcos 10:00/12:00/2:00
Wednesday Feb. 7 Churchill # Northeast Sports Park 4:30
Friday Feb. 9 East Central# Home 5:00
Tuesday Feb. 13 Marion/Brandeis # Marion 4:00/6:30
Friday Feb. 16 Boerne/Reagan # Home 4:00/5:45/7:30
Monday Feb.19 Lehman# Home 12:30
Thurs.-Sat. Feb. 22-24 Northside Tournament
Thursday Feb. 22 Clark NS #2 12:00
Friday Feb. 23 Judson/Bastrop NS #2 11:30/2:00
Saturday Feb. 24 Boerne/MacArthur NESP 9:00/2:00
Thurs.-Sat. Feb. 29-Mar.2 SA/Comal Classic
Thursday Feb. 29 Richland/Eagle Pass Home 10:00/5:30
Friday Mar. 1 Madison/Sharyland Pioneer Home 3:00/5:30
Saturday Mar. 2 TBA TBA TBA
Thurs.-Sat. March 7-9 Dripping Springs Tournament
Thursday Mar. 7 Sinton/Dripping Springs Dripping Springs 4:30/7:00
Friday Mar. 8 Round Rock Stony Point Dripping Springs 2:00
Saturay Mar. 9 Austin Bowie Dripping Springs 2:00

Tuesday Mar. 12 Kerrville Tivy* Home 1:00
Thursday Mar. 14 Kerrville Tivy* Kerrville 1:00
Tuesday Mar. 19 Seguin* Seguin 7:00
Friday Mar. 22 Seguin*(S) Home 7:00
Saturday Mar. 23 New Braunfels Away 1:00
Tuesday Mar. 26 Wagner* Home 7:00
Thursday Mar. 28 Wagner* Wagner 7:00
Tuesday Apr. 2 Veterans Memorial* Veterans Memorial 7:00
Friday Apr. 5 Veterans Memorial* Home 7:00
Tuesday Apr. 9 Canyon* Home 7:00
Friday Apr. 12 Canyon* Canyon 7:00
Tuesday Apr. 16 Boerne Champion* Boerne Champion 7:00
Friday Apr. 19 Boerne Champion* Home 7:00
Saturday Apr. 20 Sweeney La Grange Fairgrounds 1:00
Tuesday Apr. 23 Pieper* Home 7:00
Friday Apr. 26 Pieper* Pieper 7:00
Saturday Apr. 27 O'Connor Home 1:00

Head Coach: Chad Koehl

Assistant Coaches: Lane Bowman, Alan Lynch, William Wood, Isaac Thorton

Athletic Trainers: Brian Zettler, Rodney Murray

Superintendant: Dr. John E. Chapman III

Principal: Stacia Snyder 

Athletic Director: Brian Martinez

Athletic Coordinator: Marsha Hammond

Campus Coordinators: Larry Hill, Melissa Miller

#-scrimmage *-district S-Senior Parent Night


